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EXETER DAY SCHOOL
2022-2023 School Calendar


August 30 (Tuesday) – Staff meeting, PD day
August 31 & September 1 (Wednesday & Thursday) – Preschool Orientation Days
September 2 (Friday) – NO SCHOOL
September 5 (Monday) – Labor Day, NO SCHOOL
September 6 (Tuesday) – First Day of School
October 10 (Monday) – Columbus Day, NO SCHOOL
November 8 (Tuesday) – Parent Teacher Conference Day, NO SCHOOL 
November 11 (Friday) – Veteran’s Day, NO SCHOOL
November 23, 24, & 25 (Wednesday-Friday) – Thanksgiving Break, NO SCHOOL
December 23 (Friday) – NO SCHOOL
December 23 - January 2 – December Break, NO SCHOOL 
January 3 (Tuesday) – Return from Break
January 16 (Monday) – Martin Luther King, Jr./Civil Rights Day, NO SCHOOL
February 27-March 3 - February Break, NO SCHOOL
[bookmark: _Hlk30680834]March 14 (Tuesday) – Parent Teacher Conference Day, NO SCHOOL
April 24-28 – April Break, NO SCHOOL
May 29 (Monday) – Memorial Day, NO SCHOOL
June 2* (Friday) – Last Day of School*
June 5* (Monday) – Teacher Clean Up Day*


	Total: 174 Days

	
[bookmark: _GoBack]*These dates may be up to one week later depending on snow days for the school year.
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